1210072
7808471
0610118
3723452
9804297
9404499
4411178
8503688
9912858
4600151
3400168
8800198
9405167
8805831

9502932
1418245
4600210
1114604
4421405
4019698
1113691
8705386
8000790
1010356
0761005
9103829
9802837
1211456
1514001
9911045

1512014
1214840
1314409
9913427
0610345
0760082
1211037
0115731
0921322
1210118
9911232
8806292
3723643
7800397
0310345
9910090
1510249
3703780

1415260
8205617
8600265
1419816
1015203
1110282
1513998
9901251
9101675
1620864

BAI LEY CAMERON
PASCCE FRANK L
SLATER JUSTIN T
VENDEL CHRI S

FOX JR M CHAEL W
DARRCCH | AN K
DARROCH KENNETH

SCHAFFER JR DONALD

DEAL BRANDON A

DI PRETE LOU S
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
KI RKSEY JOHN C
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
LANDON CHRI S A

HCOLDREN SCOTT W
BEAVER WESLEY E
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOWNER |V AARCN
HOSTETTER SHELDON
EHASALU GARY R
MALONE JUSTI N
LANDON CHAD W
HOOVER M CHAEL E
BELL JEFF

HOUCK ROBERT P
VRI GHT GEORGE B
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
HANNA JARED R
MANSCURA | SAAC

BROAWN TYLER J

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
Bl SER SHANE C
WAALKES GARY L
DOORLY BRENDAN P
BREI GANER BETHANY
TRAVER JEFFREY J
MANSOURA JACK
MANNI NG JOHN
NOFTZ JACK H
FEAGA DAVID W
RAY KRI' S J

WALLI'S WLLIAM L
KCEFER ROBERT

Bl RD ROBYN M

GAl NER FRED

COX CHARLES M
BURDEN RI CHARD S

SM TH CORRE

LONG RI CHARD A
LONG LI SA A

FRI TZ MARK A
BECHTEL JOHN K
DOORLY CRI ONA
KANUHA KYLE W
TELLER JAMES A
SCHOONOVER BERT A
OBRI EN W LLI AM R

2018 KEYSTONE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

77
776
775
769
768
765
760
755
753
749
743
742
735
726

761
761
756
751
747
745
744
744
743
738
728
728
724
712
709
705

762
759
749
744
741
738
732
727
724
720
719
715
714
714
691
683
681
671

752
741
736
735
733
728
722
720
719
717
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WO WWWWmWmW

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
JR
VET

JGA.D

S. VT

SUBV

VET

JR
LDY1

JR

VET
SUBV
LDY1

JR

S. VT
LDY1

SUBV
VET

JR

S. VT
LDY2

LDY2
S.JR

S. VT

SLANESVI LLE
NEW CASTLE
PHELPS

GLEN ROCK
EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
ALl QUI PPA
ALl QUI PPA
NEWIOVN
PETROLI A
JOHNSTON
KEENE
HYATTSVI LLE
POTTSTOMWN
POPLAR RI DGE

PHI LI PSBURG
DANVI LLE
HARRI SVI LLE
ELYSBURG
LEBANON

ENON VALLEY
BRANCHVI LLE
GENOA
TYRONE

MANLI US
TANEYTOMWN
CARNEYS PO NT
COLLEGEVI LLE
SHAMCKI N
TOWNVI LLE

LI TTLE FALLS

ASHLAND
GENOA
THURMONT

BEAR

NAZARETH
ABBOTTSTOMN
HUNLOCK CREEK
BROOKLYN

BATH

Pl TTSBURCH
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
Kl MBERTON
HORSEHEADS
VWH TEHALL

NEW CASTLE
BRADFORD

PORT ALLEGANY
MATTI TUCK

ELDRED
COUDERSPORT
VWEST GROVE
RENSSELAERVI LLE
FAI RFI ELD
NAZARETH

NEW PROVI DENCE
SELKI RK

CENTRE HALL
PATCHOGUE

NY

PA

DE
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA

PA



8600311 SCHAFFER DANI EL J 716 B NEWT OAN PA
0922034 WERTZ DAVI D 716 B TYRONE PA
8701377 BRATTA DOM NI C L 713 B SUBV FAI RFAX VA
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 713 B M LFORD NJ
1610215 MADASU UDAY 713 B MOUNT Sl NAI NY
9911231 FEAGA JANICE M 709 B LDY2 MARRI OTTSVI LLE MD
4449385 YARSEVICH JOHN S 708 B NORTHAMPTON PA
0816181 BAKER ANDREW R 705 B Bl NGHAMION NY
4427238 LONCZYNSKI THOVAS 691 B HAZLE TOWNSHI P PA
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 690 B VET WATERTOMN CT
1211886 KERN JUSTI N 690 B MERTZTOMWN PA
0921323 FOX GQUY D 688 B NAPLES FL
1216006 GROOVER DAVID P 681 B CANTON PA
1211888 KERN JAN 680 B MERTZTOMWN PA
8606041 PALMER A CRI ST 680 B CANTON PA
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 660 B VET WALWORTH NY
0310749 HOLDREN JASON S 734 C NORTH VERSAI LLES PA
1623805 BRECK |1V JOSEPH J 711 C S.JR TUNKHONNOCK PA
9914770 MATI UKAS PETER A 711 C SUBV ROCHESTER NY
3513080 TIERNO JR JOHN A 709 C SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
8603370 MJURPHY JR THOVAS E 706 C VET W BERNE NY
8901267 ROMNANDS MATTHEW J 704 C MACUNG E PA
1010355 BELL DEBORAH 703 C LDY1 MANLI US NY
1211887 KERN CONNI E 698 C LDY2 MERTZTOMN PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 697 C LDY1 POTTSTOMWN PA
7808460 TAYLOR MARSHALL D 691 C TULLY NY
0765554 REITZ JON 690 C S. VT BOLI VAR NY
1011567 HOOVER JACOB M 676 C JG.D TYRONE PA
0113433 PITTERA CHERYLL A 674 C LDY2 FAI RFI ELD CcT
0766911 DRI ES MARY S 670 C LDY1 AUBURN NY
0215835 BLATT RI CHARD W 652 C VET FREDERI CKSBURG PA
8504695 PRI NTZ STUART H 646 C NORTHAMPTON PA
1316540 PRETO JOHN D 644 C EAST NORTHPORT NY
1624666 G.OVER MAKENZY A 634 C JR CLEAN NY
1850674 REBUCK MATTHEW J 734 D SHAMCXKI N PA
1775599 KOSCHOFF JOHN T 722 D MOUNT CARMEL PA
0213446 BOVBA THOMVAS P 692 D HANOVER PA
8903873 PALMER MARTIN J 689 D THOVASTON CT
1771179 TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J 677 D EAST QUOGUE NY
1621574 KI RKLAND JEFFREY B 667 D GLENSI DE PA
9302137 EDGREEN BRUCE K 659 D S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
1775504 BROWN JR DAVID E 658 D S.JR FRENCHTOWN NJ
0414581 BROWN DAVID E 657 D FRENCHTOWN NJ
1419082 SUKEL |11 ANDY J 655 D HAZEL TOWNSHI P PA
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 652 D LDY2 TYRONE PA
1216677 SUKEL CARCLYN E 608 D LDY1 HAZLE TWP PA
SUB JUNI OR
1513998 KANUHA KYLE W 722 B S.JR NEW PROVI DENCE PA
1623805 BRECK |V JOSEPH J 711 C S.JR TUNKHONNOCK PA
1775504 BROWN JR DAVID E 658 D S.JR FRENCHTOWN NJ
JUNI OR
1512014 BROWN TYLER J 762 A JR ASHLAND PA
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 761  AA JR DANVI LLE PA
1415260 SM TH CORRE 752 B JR ELDRED PA
1314409 BI SER SHANE C 749 A JR THURMONT MD
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 720 A JR Pl TTSBURGH PA
1624666 GLOVER MAKENZY A 634 C JR OLEAN NY



1114604
1011567

7808471
3723452
9502932
4411178
4600151
4019698
3400168
0610345
9405167
8701377
9914770
3513080
1510249

4600210
9913427
9103829
8603370
8903878
3703780
8903266
0215835

4421405
8205617
9101675
3723643
0765554
9302137

1214840
0760082
1010355
1621448
0310345
0766911
1216677

8600265
1110282
9911231
1211887
0113433
0410645

HOWNER |V AARCN
HOOVER JACCB M

PASCOE FRANK L
VENDEL CHRI S
HOLDREN SCOTT W
DARRCCH KENNETH
DI PRETE LOU S
EHASALU GARY R
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
DOORLY BRENDAN P
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
BRATTA DOM NI C L
MATI UKAS PETER A
TI ERNO JR JOHN A
COX CHARLES M

FEDERI CI JOHN N
WAALKES GARY L

VRl GHT GEORCGE B
MURPHY JR THOVAS E
PALMER KEVIN G
BURDEN RI CHARD S
BI LLS DAVID B
BLATT RI CHARD W

HOSTETTER SHELDON
LONG RI CHARD A
SCHOONOVER BERT A
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
REI TZ JON

EDGREEN BRUCE K

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
BREI GHNER BETHANY
BELL DEBORAH

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
Bl RD ROBYN M

DRI ES MARY S
SUKEL CAROLYN E

LONG LI SA A
DOORLY CRI ONA
FEAGA JANICE M
KERN CONNI E

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
MCCORD JEAN F

751
676

776
769
761
760
749
745
743
741
735
713
711
709
681

756
744
728
706
690
671
660
652

747
741
719
714
690
659

759
738
703
697
691
670
608

736
728
709
698
674
652

JUNI OR GOLD

AA  JGLD ELYSBURG

C JGLD TYRONE

SUB VETERAN

3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE

3A  SuBV GLEN ROCK

AA  SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

3A  sSuBV ALl QUI PPA

3A  SuBV JOHNSTON

AA  SUBV ENON VALLEY

3A  SuBV KEENE

A SuBV NAZARETH

3A  suBv POTTSTOMN

B SUBV FAl RFAX

C SUBV ROCHESTER

C SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

A SuBV PORT ALLEGANY
VETERAN

AA VET HARRI SVI LLE

A VET BEAR

AA VET CARNEYS PO NT

C VET W BERNE

B VET WATERTOMN

A VET MATTI TUCK

B VET WALWORTH

C VET FREDERI CKSBURG

SENI OR VETERAN
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SS35SS

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

LEBANON
COUDERSPORT
CENTRE HALL
HORSEHEADS
BOLI VAR

PORT ALLEGANY

GENOA
ABBOTTSTOMN
MANLI US
POTTSTOMWN
NEW CASTLE
AUBURN
HAZLE TWP

VWEST GROVE
NAZARETH

MARRI OTTSVI LLE
MERTZTOMN
FAI RFI ELD
TYRONE

CHAI R SHOOTER

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
R

NH
PA
PA

TEZXS

PZZ29Z2ERZ

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA



